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
tri-tevel features foyer, tiving room, dinihng room, den
w/lirepl:ce, 4 bedrooms, 2!z baths, eat-in kitchen w/built-
ins. cenfral heat/air, carpet throughout, double garage.
3035007 (04 M 14003) 55 Tag0. o2 i
SUNSET MEADOWS, N.E. — 2-story brick on 1 acre lot
has a great floorplan. LR, separate dining, large kitchen-
den combo with golds and browns to blend in with stone
fireplace equipped with heatalator. Large pantry and '
bath in utility area. Storm windows, 2 car finished garage.
$55,700. (881-9111).

PALE GREEN — French Provincial ranch with so much
charm. 4 BR's, 2 baths, spacious den with stone fireplace.
Large eat-in kitchen with bay window in blues and white
with beautiful cabinets. Storm windows, 2 car finished

garage. $59,400. (sm) 881-9111.

THE HOME TEAM

110 LILY FLAGG RD., SE
PH. 883-1200

3125 UNIVERSITY DR., NW
PH. 533-1490

9011 S. MEM. PARKWAY A

PH. 881-9111

GUNTERSVILLE LAKE — Holiday Shores - - Autfentic
reconstructed 170 yr. old log house on 3 water front fofs —
270 #1. Two hand-cut limestone fireplaces and foundstion.
Cedar roof, hardwood floors, mature pine trees. Sandy
beach. $53,900. 883-1200.

BLUFF LOT — with panoramic view of Gunfersville
Lake. 2400 sq. ft. Two kilchens, super den features-a
storage bench under a wide window and three bookcases
and a fireptace (really something eise) flanked by a stone
wall. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, separate Hving room & dining
room. Inside laundry area, central heat and air. Exterior
of cedar shakes & stones & western cedar. A deck that
covers the whole back of house. Only $59,950. (06-R2-
Grant). 883-1200.

FLOOR PLAN (one of Huntsville’s most popular!). This
great room tloor plan is one of the best. Why? No wasted
space, excellent traftic pattern, 1 tevel home, large
isolated master bedroom suite with huge waik-in closet &
spacious full bath, two more bedrooms plus canveniently
:ocated bath, formal dining room, eat-in kitchen plus
large laundry. Come see for yourself why this contem-
;')%oary rancher is one of the best! $57,400. (04-A-1212) 883-

DECORATOR WANTED ... for this new four bedroom
rancher in Fox Run S/D ... Being built by one of Hunt-
sville’s best builders. You can put your decorating touch
to it. Features include living room, dining room, large eat-
in kitchen, den (Sunny) with FP, double garage & best of
all, large Master bedroom with stiding giass doors away
from the other BR'S. Privacy plus. $55,000. (04-A-1201)
883-1200.

LARGE CORNER LOT W/TREES (corner Strong & Dell)
— Good Southeast area. Brick rancher with 2000 ft. All
rooms large. 3 BR’S, 2 bath, nice kit/den combo. DBL car-
port. Carpet thru-out. House in very attractively biended
on wel established lawn. Total price $54,500. 533-1490. (04-

’
$40's
MOUNTAIN PARK CIRCLE...Beautifully decoratea
brick iri-level reaturing 3 bedrooms, 13 baths, living &
dining rooms, den, kitchen has all new appliances in-
cluding dishwasher, low utilities, power ventilator, storm
doors & windows, humidifier, mature trees & plush lawn,
Private back yard — no houses in back. (0)-MPC-2707).
1$43,900 or equity of $10,500. 883-1200.

GARDEN SPOT ready for planting in this beautifully
landscaped backyard with utility bidg. Attractive 4 BR
home included, featuring large den, carpets throughout,
large patio, and garage. Walking distance to Johnson
High School. in the $40’s. (01-PP-6032). 533-1490.

RUTLEDGE HEIGHTS — This immaculate split-tevel
focated in super neighborhood features 4 bedrooms, 1%
baths, formal living & dining rooms, den huge, double
garage. Conviently located to shopping & Research Park.
Offered at $48,900. (01-F-1905). 883-1200.

MERIDIANVILLE — Drive out today and view this new
listing right outside the city limits featuring 3-BR,
separate LR, DR. nice den/w fireplace, 2 baths, carpeted
through-out, central heat/air, double garage situated on 1
acre ‘lot. Located onty 2 blocks from Colonial Country
Club. 533-1490.

AWAY FROM THE HUSTLE & BUSTLE OF THE CITY
— This tovely brick ranch home is located in Biue Springs
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